Printing time:10:23
TUESDAY, 27.05.2025.
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TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:30111514 AUNS |ST.GEOR. SYDN.M23 2.1513.7012.8013.25/4.4015.808.0012.701.35]1.92/1.95|2.60|2.25(1.62]4.70[1.70/5.90|1.35/1.50)1.62|1.75
13:00111510|NNSW |VALENTINE BROADMEA. 13.08.00/1.13]18.0 | 1.30 4.10/1.15|1.37 1.771.87
13:00| 4890 |VNM 1 |QUANG NAM  |HONG LIN 2.1513.20|3.30}3.50 | 5.60]6.75|9.501.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.2014.00 | 2.902.05|7.00]2.35|10.011.97 | 2.65]2.35 | 3.05
13:30/4707 KOR 1 |SUW.CITY JEJU UTD. 2.55]3.15]2.70|4.204.50|8.50 | 8.501.722.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|4.50|3.45[2.10|7.25[2.10|7.50|1.78 | 2.35[2.45 | 2.50
13:30/4708 |[KOR 1 |DAEJEO.C. POHANG S. 2.7513.10|2.5514.60|4.20]8.50 | 8.501.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.0014.90|3.60|2.20|7.75]2.15|7.2511.83 | 2.45|2.60 | 2.50
13:30{ 4709 KOR 1 |DAEGU JEONB.M. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.75]13.0/4.80|1.85]|1.85]3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.50 | 2.60 | 12.0] 1.80 | 5.20]1.85 | 2.30 | 3.10 | 1.85
13:30| 8561 |RWA 1 VISION MUKURA 3.3013.00|2.25 1.47 | 2.50
14:00/ 4891 |VNM 1 |THANH HOA BINH DINH 2.25|3.25|3.0513.60|5.10]7.00(9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|3.60 | 2.95[1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 9.50 ] 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.55
14:00/ 4892 |VNM 2 H.C.M.II HOA BINH 2.8012.90|2.6514.80/4.50]9.00/9.0011.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]5.70 | 4.30|2.40 | 9.00 | 2.40 | 8.50] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.30 | 3.25
14:45| 4651 |SGP C |LION CITY DPMM 1.2216.25]/10.0]1.50 | 15.0]2.05|60.0]3.55|1.25|1.681.75]1.32|1.25]|1.27|2.20]12.60 | 13.0/1.67 | 1.77]1.18 | 4.30
14:45| 4652 |SGP C |TAMPINES PATH.UTD. 2.15/3.45|3.0513.40/4.90]15.90|8.5012.41]1.50|2.25/2.10]2.75|2.40(1.70|4.70]1.85|7.00|11.50 | 1.70 | 1.78 | 1.98
15:00| 5934 |ARM 1 |ALASHKERT  |NOAH 10.016.25/1.22]118.0 | 1.55 2.70/1.40|1.97 1.82|2.05
16:00| 8562 |RWA 1 |POLICE ETINCELL. 1.97 1 3.25 | 3.80 1.60 | 2.20
16:00| 8563 |RWA 1 [MARINES KIGALI 2.20 | 3.60|2.80 1.75]1.85
16:00| 8564 (LB1PO BOURJ AL GAZIEH 1.7213.50 14.2012.70 | 7.2514.60 | 13.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.7512.70 | 2.05]1.78 | 5.00|2.60 | 12.0| 1.87 | 2.35]|1.83 | 3.15
17:30| 4229 |UZBSC|N.QARSHI ANDIJAN 1.583.705.60]2.45|8.50]4.00 | 18.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45(2.85]2.60 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.50]2.80 | 13.0]2.00 | 2.50 | 1.78 | 4.00
18:00112736|ITPPT |BOLOG.M19 EMPOL.M19 1.90]3.40/3.80]3.005.8015.60|10.5]1.90|1.80|3.05]2.6012.95|2.30]1.85/5.20|2.40|10.0|1.78|2.20]|1.92 | 2.80
18:00/ 5801 [EST 1 |[TAMMEKA TALLIN K. 2.20/3.70|2.703.40 1 4.20]5.90 | 8.002.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10]2.80 | 2.45|1.70 | 5.10] 1.82 | 6.00| 1.47 | 1.67 [ 1.80 | 1.93
18:00/ 5802 EST 1 |KURESSA. FLORA 9.0015.5011.25115.01.6738.02.25/2.15]1.5512.30/2.10/12.0/11.0/3.1018.0/1.35|2.85|2.05|2.30/5.10 | 1.35
18:30112697|CZH3C|HODONIN UNICHOV 1.85]3.80|3.35]12.75|5.1014.70[9.00|2.25 | 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 2.40 | 2.05]1.62 |4.301.95|7.25|1.50 | 1.80] 1.65 | 2.05
18:30/ 5861 LTU C |BANGA SIAUL.FA 2.8513.25|2.3514.70/3.80]18.50 | 7.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.804.70 | 3.7012.10|7.75]2.00 | 6.75]1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.25
18:30/ 5864 |LTU C |KAZL.RUDA JONAVA 7.50/4.80/1.35|11.0/1.80]33.0/2.503.20/1.30/1.82/1.85]|9.00|8.502.45|12.0|1.40|2.50]1.55|1.7214.00 | 1.27
19:00112637\BAH 1 |AHLI MAN. MALKIYA 2.0513.25|3.5013.35/5.60]6.0010.011.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.45|2.7011.90 |6.25]2.45|10.0]1.92 | 2.55]2.20 | 3.05
19:00112638BAH 1 |SITRA AL KHAL. 4.00/3.45|1.85|6.00/2.85]11.0/5.10/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.202.40 | 10.0|1.78 | 5.00]1.75 | 2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
19:00/ 3867 ALG 1 |EL BAYADH CONSTANT. 2.3513.0013.1013.90/5.40|7.75/10.01.47 1 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.50 | 3.35/2.20 | 7.50(2.40 | 10.0|2.10|2.902.80 | 3.15
19:00| 5803 [EST 1 |TRANS N. H.LAAGRI 1.45]4.20 | 5.90)2.00 | 8.503.00|18.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40]2.00|1.60)1.55|3.45]2.55|11.0|1.70|2.00] 1.50 | 3.60
19:00| 5863 |LTU C [TRANSIN. HEGELM.L. 3.2513.35|2.1015.20/3.30]9.006.0011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.565]15.00 | 4.1012.10|8.50| 1.85 | 5.80]1.65 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.98
19:30/ 5862 |LTU C |GARLIAVA PANEVEZIS 18.011.0]1.07]28.0|1.27]65.0 | 1.62]2.90 | 1.35|1.90 | 1.90]22.0 | 20.0|4.3023.0]|1.23|2.10]/2.45|2.60]5.80 | 1.15
20:00| 3351 AUT30O|TRAISKIR. AUST.W.I 2.8013.70|2.1514.50|3.35]18.00 | 5.802.37|1.45]2.10 | 2.05|3.45|3.15/1.8216.00]1.65|5.00|1.42 | 1.65|1.88 | 1.73
20:00| 5413 |[SWE 2 |SANDVIK. SUNDSVALL 1.90]3.45/3.80)3.00|5.8015.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20])2.35|10.0|1.75]|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
20:00| 5414 |SWE 2 |TRELLEB. HELSINGB. 2.10]3.35]3.2513.35/5.3016.009.50/1.90 1 1.80|3.05|2.603.20|2.60(1.90|5.80(2.208.50|1.70|2.10}2.00 | 2.45
21:00/ 3868 ALG 1 |BELOUIZD. PARADOU 1.55]3.80|5.80]2.35]9.0013.90|18.0/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.55|1.87]1.70 |4.20|2.80 | 13.0]1.95|2.40]1.73 | 4.20
21:00| 3869 |ALG 1 |SAOURA MC ALGER 3.3013.00|2.2515.70/3.70]110.0 | 7.2511.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.5016.25|5.1012.45/10.0]2.15|7.2512.102.90|3.35 | 2.70
21:00/6602 [INTFR |JAMAICA TRINIDAD 1.7813.45/4.40]2.75|6.75]5.00 | 12.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.70 | 2.15]1.78 | 5.00 | 2.55| 12.0| 1.80 | 2.25] 1.85 | 2.95
21:30/12639]SW1P |GRASHOP. AARAU 2.05/3.50|3.6013.25/5.40]15.9010.512.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.503.05|2.55|1.77|5.40]2.20 | 9.50]1.60 | 1.87 | 1.88 | 2.40
21:30/ 3032 |GE2PT|BRAUNSCH. SAARBRU. (2:0) 2.05/3.45|3.6013.25/5.50]5.90|10.5/1.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.60]3.20 | 2.55|1.82 | 5.60]2.30 | 9.50 ] 1.65 | 2.00 [ 1.97 | 2.60
21:30| 8502 |ITPPF |INTER M19 SASS.M19 1.8013.45|4.2012.75|6.50]4.80 | 11.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]2.65|2.10|1.75|4.8012.30 | 10.01.7212.05]1.78 | 2.70
22:00/ 8543 [ELITP |WYDAD C. SEVILLA 2.80|3.60|2.20|4.60|3.45]8.50|7.00|1.64|2.00]3.50|2.90]|4.80|3.70)2.15|7.50]1.92|6.50]1.80 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.25
23:30| 1497 |[ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. EL S.ANT. 2.15/3.10|3.4013.50|5.7016.75|10.011.53|2.354.60 | 3.40]4.002.9512.10|7.00]2.45|10.0]2.05| 2.85]2.50 | 3.30
00:00| 1532 |BRU20 |COR.M20 SANTO.M20 2.45]3.70/2.4013.80|3.70|7.25|7.00/2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|3.30|2.75(1.77 | 5.60[1.77 | 5.50| 1.50 | 1.72 [ 1.93 | 1.90
00:55/11659/SUDA |VAscO MELGAR 1.4314.30/8.00]2.15]15.013.40|37.0]/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.50|1.82]1.65|4.20]3.60 | 19.0]2.35|2.80]1.70 | 6.00
00:55111660/SUDA |LANUS P.CABELLO 1.15]7.75/19.011.52|30.0}2.00|{70.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.40|1.70 | 1.32]1.35|2.904.80 | 23.0| 2.70 | 2.95] 1.30 | 7.50
00:55/11688/ COPAL|LIBERTAD ALIANCA 1.9013.45|4.20]13.05|6.75]5.80 | 14.0]1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.45|2.50|1.90 | 6.0012.70 | 11.0]1.95]2.55]12.10 | 3.45
00:55/11689|COPAL SAO PAULO TALLERES 2.00/3.30|4.00f3.30|6.75]6.50 | 13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.75|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.20
01:30{ 1521 |BRA 2 |AMER.MIN. ATLET.GO 1.9513.25/3.80]3.1516.2515.90|11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55]1.95 6.50|2.60 | 11.0]2.00 | 2.65] 2.20 | 3.50
02:00{12640BOL 1 |WILSTERM. R.TOMAY. 2.00/3.30]3.60)3.20/5.60/5.90|10.5[1.761.95|3.45/2.85|3.35|2.55[1.90/6.00(2.40(10.0/1.85|2.40(2.10|2.95
03:0012654 BRA 4 |INDEPEND. TUNA LUSO 3.80]3.4011.9215.80|3.05/10.5/5.60|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|5.90|5.1012.45|10.0|1.87|5.60|1.83|2.25|2.90 | 1.97
03:00/ 1498 [ECU 2 |22 JULIO IMBABURA 2.50 |3.05|2.85[4.20/4.90]8.00|9.001.62|2.15]4.00 | 3.15]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.25]2.25 | 8.50| 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.70
03:30111661 COPAL|RIVER PL. UNIVERS. 1.4514.40|7.50]12.15|14.0]3.20 | 33.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.65]2.25|1.72]1.65|3.9013.15| 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.35] 1.60 | 5.20
03:30/11662/COPAL|IND.DEL V B.GUAYAQ. 1.80]3.60|4.60)2.75|7.2514.90 [ 14.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.602.70 | 2.20]1.78 |5.00)2.50 | 12.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.83 | 2.90
03:30111682/ COPAL|BOTAFOGO UN.CHILE 1.5813.90/6.00]2.45110.014.10|22.0/1.80|1.90|3.302.85|2.60|1.95]1.70 1 4.40]3.00 | 13.011.95|2.40]|1.75 | 4.40
03:30111683 COPAL|ESTUDIAN. CARABOBO 1.13]8.50|19.0]|1.47|30.0]1.95|70.0]2.29|1.55|2.35/2.15]1.63 | 1.28]1.33|2.60]4.80|23.0/2.60 | 2.80]1.27 | 7.25
03:30/111690SUDA |HURACAN CORINTH. 3.3013.1012.3515.703.90/10.5|8.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 6.50 | 5.20 1 2.45 | 10.0|2.20 | 7.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.35 | 2.80
03:30111691/SUDA |AM.CALI RASING M. 1.2016.50 | 16.0)1.6327.012.20|70.0/2.03 |1.70|2.702.50|1.85|1.40]1.42|3.10|4.30 | 25.0|2.70|3.00] 1.38 | 7.25
05:00| 8542 |USL 2 |UTAH UTD. FLAT.RUSH 2.95|3.7012.05|4.70|3.15|8.50 | 5.60|2.15]1.55]2.35|2.15|4.00 | 3.40[1.82|6.75|1.70 | 5.00| 1.50 | 1.77 | 2.00 | 1.78




